Revisions to Direct Testimony of M.J. Erbland
1996 General Rate Proceeding

NEWFOUNDLAND LIGHT & POWER CO. LIMITED

DIRECT TESTIMONY OF M.J. ERBLAND

FEBRUARY 1996

REVISED - APRIL 1996

REVISIONS

Page 4	Line 15	Change "\$23.5 million in 1994" to "\$23.8 million in 1995"
Page 6	Line 7	Change "all customers pay their fair share " to "customers pay a fairer share"
Page 7	Line 15	Delete "In 1996, costs will increase by approximately \$135,000 to account for monthly meter reading."
	Line 18	Change "1995" to "1996"